
North
Bidnija
Burmarrad
Gharghur
Manikata
Mellieha
Mgarr
Mosta
Naxxar
Salina & Maghtab
St Pauls Bay
Wardija

South
Birzebbugia
Ghaxaq
Gudja
Kirkop
Marsascala
Marsaxlokk
Mqabba
Qrendi
Safi
Zejtun
Zurrieq

West
Bahrija
Dingli
Mdina
Mtarfa
Rabat
Siggiewi
Zebbug

100
280

1000
200

3300
1150
6400
4400
210

9800
70

3510
1500
1100
820

5300
1340
1150
1100
750

4150
3670

320
1080
100
810

3300
2800
4100

50
35

450
50

1000
150
900

1600
50

2000
55

110
150
150
50

550
200
120
20

100
200
250

100
100
100
30

400
800
400

50

400

500

1000
50

500
50

100

35
40
10

250
50

650
270
15

800

200
65
55
25

300
90
40
40
25

300
210

10
45
15
25

350
90

300

20
30
5

125
35

325
130

350

125
30
30
20

150
60
30
30
20

120
120

7
35
10
20

200
55

130

15
10
5

125
15

325
140
15

450

75
35
25
5

150
30
10
10
5

180
90

3
10
5
5

150
35

170

100
315

1040
210

3550
1200
7050
4670
225

10600
70

3710
1565
1155
845

5600
1430
1190
1140
775

4450
3880

330
1125
115
835

3650
2890
4400

4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

26910

12510

24390

6340

1930

1900

2550

100

2120

835

1350

1020

457

735

1100

378

615

29030

13345

25740

February 2013

3D Distributions is pleased to announce these updated locality figures. All quantities represent the number of occupied 
households and businesses 3D covers within the urban areas of the indicated localities, in the normal course of its distribution 
process.

A special concerted effort has been made so as to purposely eliminate the thousands of uninhabited households around Malta 
& Gozo, thus presenting uninflated figures and greatly limiting wastage of material, while also protecting the environment.

These figures bear no relation to officially registered properties, electoral registers, or any other official estimates, but have been 
collected on the basis and for the sole purpose of such distributions.

Figures cannot be taken as being entirely exhaustive for any locality, but represent the typical quantities required to cover the 
core urban areas.

All figures and data are being supplied for information purposes only and remain the sole property of 13 Distributions Ltd. Their 
use, copying, reproduction, publishing or broadcasting is therefore strictly prohibited without 3D’s prior written consent.

Legend on Demographic Categories

Category A: Villas, large town houses & houses of character, converted farmhouses, top apartments & penthouses, in top areas 
of Malta

Category B & C1: Town houses, houses of character, large terraced houses, luxury apartments

For further information and to receive a priced quotation for the distribution of your flyers, brochures and leaflets, contact :

Updated number of occupied households and 
businesses around Malta & Gozo for door to door 
distribution of promotional & informative mail.

Household & Business 
Quantities In Each Locality
In Malta & Gozo

REGIONS

Primary Areas Private Households Businesses Households
& Businesses

Locality
Alphabetical

Demog Cat
A, B & C1

Demog 
Cat A

Small
Shops

Medium
& LargeRegion All All All

REGIONAL TOTALS
Totals Sliema Region
Totals Central Region
Totals Harbour Region
Totals North Region
Totals West Region
Totals South Region
Totals Gozo Region

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

28690
33770
24780
26910
12510
24930
14150

12980
5085
1765
6340
1930
1900
3000

1416
2355
1017
1020
457
735
800

1844
3095
968

1100
378
615
400

9750
2600

2550
100

3260
5450
1985
2120
835

1350
1200

31950
39220
26715
29030
13345
25740
15350

TOTALS (ALL REGIONS) 165150 33000 15000 16200 7800 8400 181350



Central
Attard
Balzan
Birkirkara
Floriana
Hamrun
Iklin
Lija
Marsa
Pieta
Qormi
St Venera
Valletta

3330
1300
7920
1100
3750
1000
1100
1870
1600
5800
2550
2450

1800
1000
250
15

200
600
500
50
20

250
300
100

1000
800

400
400

185
150
950
285
800
60
70

400
200
700
350

1300

80
90

400
80

400
25
40

100
100
300
140
600

105
60

550
205
400
35
30

300
100
400
210
700

3515
1450
8870
1385
4550
1060
1170
2270
1800
6500
2900
3750

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

Attard
Bahar ic - Caghaq
Bahrija
Balzan
Bidnija
Birkirkara
Birzebbugia
Burmarrad
Cospicua
Dingli
Fgura
Floriana
Gharghur
Ghaxaq
Gudja
Gzira
Hamrun
Iklin
Kalkara
Kirkop
Lija
Luqa
Madliena
Manikata
Marsa
Marsascala
Marsaxlokk
Mdina
Mellieha
Mgarr
Mosta
Mqabba
Msida
Mtarfa
Naxxar
Paola
Pembroke
Pieta
Qormi
Qrendi
Rabat
Safi
Salina & Maghtab
San Gwann
Santa Lucia
Santa Venera
Senglea
Siggiewi
Sliema
St Julians
St Pauls Bay
Swieqi
Ta’Xbiex
Tarxien
Valletta
Vittoriosa
Wardija
Xghajra
Zabbar
Zebbug
Zejtun
Zurrieq

Fontana
Ghajnsielem
Gharb
Ghasri
Kercem
Marsalforn
Munxar
Nadur
Qala
San Lawrenz
Sannat
Santa Lucia
Victoria
Xaghra
Xewkija
Xlendi
Zebbug

Sliema
Bahar ic-Caghaq
Gzira
Madliena
Msida
Pembroke
San Gwann
Sliema
St Julians
Swieqi
Ta’ Xbiex

Harbour
Cospicua
Fgura
Kalkara
Luqa
Paola
St Lucia
Senglea
Tarxien
Vittoriosa
Xghajra
Zabbar

3330
450
320

1300
100

7920
3510
280

1900
1080
4110
1100
1000
1500
1100
3350
3750
1000
1100
820

1100
1900
580
200

1870
5300
1340
100

3300
1150
6400
1150
3250
810

4400
3500
1100
1600
5800
1100
3300
750
210

4550
1170
2550
1250
2800
7500
3850
9800
3300
760

3100
2450
1120

70
670

4910
4100
4150
3670

300
1100
600
200
560
410
330

1800
800
300
800
170

2690
1800
1400
110
780

450
3350
580

3250
1100
4550
7500
3850
3300
760

1900
4110
1100
1900
3550
1170
1250
3100
1120
670

4910

1800
200
100

1000
50

250
110
35
25

100
300
15

450
150
150
200
200
600
115
50

500
225
580
50
50

550
200
100

1000
150
900
120
250
30

1600
150
600
20

250
20

400
100
50

1750
100
300
50

800
3800
2500
2000
2800
300
500
100
50
55
50

200
400
200
250

50
350
200
50
80
20

100
400
150
100
200
20

550
400
180
50

100

200
200
580
250
600

1750
3800
2500
2800
300

25
300
115
225
150
100
50

500
50
50

200

1000
300

800
50

400

400

400

580

100
500

1000

50
1000

3000
2500
500

2070
300

50

300

580

1000
3000
2500
2070
300

185
10
10

150

950
200
35

150
45

300
285
40
65
55

340
800
60
30
25
70

290
5

10
400
300
90
15

250
50

650
40

380
25

270
450
30

200
700
40

350
25
15

400
35

350
60
90

870
900
800
145
180
225

1300
90

15
340
300
300
210

15
100
30
5

25
85
20
85
35
15
30

500
75

130
40
10

10
340

5
380
30

400
870
900
145
180

150
300
30

290
450
35
60

225
90
15

340

80
8
7

90

400
125
20
90
35

140
80
30
30
30

160
400
25
25
20
40

100
3
5

100
150
60
10

125
35

325
30

165
20

130
200
20

100
300
30

200
20

180
30

140
50
55

370
400
350
60
50

120
600
60

12
190
130
120
120

10
70
30
5

25
65
20
60
25
10
20

325
55
50
20
10

8
160

3
165
20

180
370
400
60
50

90
140
25

100
200
30
50

120
60
12

190

105
2
3

60

550
75
15
60
10

160
205
10
35
25

180
400
35
5
5

30
190

2
5

300
150
30
5

125
15

325
10

215
5

140
250
10

100
400
10

150
5

15
220

5
210
10
35

500
500
450
85

130
105
700
30

3
150
170
180
90

5
30

20

25
10
5

10

175
20
80
20

2
180

2
215
10

220
500
500
85

130

60
160

5
190
250

5
10

105
30
3

150 

MALTA GOZO

3515
460
330

1450
100

8870
3710
315

2050
1125
4410
1385
1040
1565
1155
3690
4550
1060
1130
845

1170
2190
585
210

2270
5600
1430
115

3550
1200
7050
1190
3630
835

4670
3950
1130
1800
6500
1140
3650
775
225

4950
1205
2900
1310
2890
8370
4750

10600
3445
940

3325
3750
1210

70
685

5250
4400
4450
3880

315
1200
630
205
585
495
350

1885
835
315
830
170

3190
1875
1530
150
790

460
3690
585

3630
1130
4950
8370
4750
3445
940

2050
4410
1130
2190
3950
1205
1310
3325
1210
685

5250

2
1
5
2
4
2
6
4
3
5
3
2
4
6
6
1
2
2
3
6
2
3
1
4
2
6
6
5
4
4
4
6
1
5
4
3
1
2
2
6
5
6
4
1
3
2
3
5
1
1
4
1
1
3
2
3
4
3
3
5
6
6

7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

Primary Areas Private Households Businesses Households
& Businesses

Locality
Alphabetical

Demog Cat
A, B & C1

Demog 
Cat A

Small
Shops

Medium
& LargeRegion All All All

Primary Areas Private Households Businesses Households
& Businesses

Locality
Alphabetical

Demog Cat
A, B & C1

Demog 
Cat A

Small
Shops

Medium
& LargeRegion All All All

TOTAL 

TOTAL  (GOZO)

TOTALS (MALTA & GOZO)

151000

14150

165150

30000

3000

33000

15000

15000

15000

1200

16200

7000

800

7800

8000

400

8400

166000

15350

181350

TOTAL 28690 12980 9750 3260 1416 1844 31950

TOTAL 24780 1765 1985 1017 968 26715

  TOTAL 33770 5085 2600 5450 2355 3095 39220


